168 se.com/uk
Description Number
of  ways
Single pole
terminal
connections
Reference
250A NSXm
powerboard
6 TP Ways 18 PP4NB26SM **
250A NSXm
powerboard
8 TP Ways 24 PP4NB28SM **
250A NSXm
powerboard
12 TP Ways 36 PP4NB212SM **
Description Reference
Switch
160A
NSX160NA 160A 3P Switch
Disconnecter
C163160S
250A
NSX250NA 250A 3P Switch
Disconnecter
C253250S
MCCB
200A
NSX250F 3P 36kA Frame C25F3
NSX250 200A 3P TMD TU C253TM200
250A
NSX250F 3P 36kA Frame C25F3
NSX250 250A 3P TMD TU C253TM250
Micrologic
250A Frame NSX250F 3P 36kA Frame C25F3
5.2E Trip NSX250 250A 3P ML 5.2 E TU C2535E250
Description Reference
16A NSXm PP4 16A 1P TMD PP41P016
20A NSXm PP4 20A 1P TMD PP41P020
25A NSXm PP4 25A 1P TMD PP41P025
30A NSXm PP4 30A 1P TMD PP41P030
50A NSXm PP4 50A 1P TMD PP41P050
63A NSXm PP4 63A 1P TMD PP41P063
80A NSXm PP4 80A 1P TMD PP41P080
100A NSXm PP4 100A 1P TMD PP41P100
125A NSXm PP4 125A 1P TMD PP41P125
Description Reference
Switch
160A
NSX160NA 160A 4P Switch
Disconnector
C164160S
250A
NSX250NA 250A 4P Switch
Disconnector
C254250S
MCCB
200A
NSX250F 4P 36kA Frame C25F4
NSX250 200A 4P TMD TU C254TM200
250A
NSX250F 4P 36kA Frame C25F4
NSX250 250A 4P TMD TU C254TM250
Micrologic
250A Frame NSX250F 4P 36kA Frame C25F4
5.2E Trip NSX250 250A 4P ML 5.2 E TU C2545E250
Step 1: Select your
required powerboard
Step 2: Select your
incoming device
Step 3: Select your
outgoing device
Triple pole
Single pole
Single pole or triple pole devices available for Style B
Four pole Triple Pole
Bottom/Top entry powerboards
Style B
Description Reference
16A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 16A C11B3TM016L
25A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 25A C11B3TM025L
32A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 32A C11B3TM032L
40A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 40A C11B3TM040L
50A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 50A C11B3TM050L
63A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 63A C11B3TM063L
80A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 80A C11B3TM080L
100A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 100A C11B3TM100L
125A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 125A C12B3TM125L
160A NSXm 3P 25kA TMD 160A C12B3TM160L
**Launching 2025
Part number
selection
Complementary Devices AccessoriesMetering & ConnectivityOutgoing DevicesPanelboard & Incomer